
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 2-A

Start 2-20-15

8 soil 8 Finish 2-24-15
23 clay/gravel 31
69 shale 100
18 lime 118
18 shale 136
42 lime 178
95 shale 273
62 lime 335         set 40’ of  7”
45 shale 380    ran 1005.9’ of 2 ⅞ 
12 lime 392      cemented to surface
20 shale 412              96 sxs 
7 lime 419 4

27 shale 446
69 lime 515
7 shale 522

48 lime 570
170 shale 740
31 lime 771
54 shale 825
39 lime 864
12 shale 876
23 lime 899
4 shale 903
5 lime 908
4 shale 912
8 lime 920

30 shale 950
3 sandy shale 953 odor
11 oil sand 964 good show
1 Dk sand 965 show

47 shale 1012 T.D.
 
 
 


